Communications Systems - PLE-1ME060-3IN Mixer amplifier, 60W, USB/BT
PLE-1ME060-3IN Mixer amplifier, 60W, USB/BT
u Inbuilt Bluetooth for audio streaming
u Supports audio playback from USB pen drive
u 4 microphone/line inputs, plus music source
input
u Insert feature to use as a pre/power amplifier
u Optional 2‑tone chime generation for input 1

Storage and transport temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
PLE-1ME060-3IN Mixer amplifier, 60W, USB/BT
Mixer amplifier, 60 W, 4 microphone/line inputs and
1 BGM input, USB/Bluetooth.
Order number PLE-1ME060-3IN | F.01U.377.178
Accessories
PLN-1AIO090-IN All-in-one amplifier, 90W
Single zone amplifier with USB and SD card slot
Order number PLN-1AIO090-IN | F.01U.302.384
PLN-2AIO180-IN All-in-one amplifier, 2-zone, 180W
2-zone amplifier with USB and SD card slot
Order number PLN-2AIO180-IN | F.01U.302.385
PLN-2AIO360-IN All-in-one amplifier, 2-zone, 2x180W
Dual-channel, 2-zone amplifier with USB and SD card
slot
Order number PLN-2AIO360-IN | F.01U.302.386
LBD1930/00 Power amplifier, 120W
Plena Booster Amplifier 120 W
Order number LBD1930/00 | F.01U.281.090
LBD1935/00 Power amplifier, 240W
Plena Booster Amplifier 240 W
Order number LBD1935/00 | F.01U.281.091
LBD1938/00 Power amplifier, 480W
Plena Booster Amplifier 480 W
Order number LBD1938/00 | F.01U.281.092
LA2-UM60-D-IN Column loudspeaker 60W, metal,
black
Column loudspeaker 60W, metal enclosure, finished in
black, supplied with a swivel wall mounting bracket.
Order number LA2-UM60-D-IN | F.01U.344.880
LBD3902-D Cabinet loudspeaker 6W, black
Cabinet loudspeaker 6 W, MDF enclosure, finished in
black, with keyholes for wall mounting.
Order number LBD3902-D | F.01U.294.064
LBD3904-D Cabinet loudspeaker 6W, corner, black
Cabinet loudspeaker 6 W, MDF enclosure, finished in
black, with two brackets for corner mounting.
Order number LBD3904-D | F.01U.294.066
LBD3905-D Cabinet loudspeaker 12W (bi-dir), black
Cabinet loudspeaker 12 W, bidirectional, MDF
enclosure, finished in black, with keyholes for wall
mounting.
Order number LBD3905-D | F.01U.294.067
LCZ-UM06-IN Compact ceiling speaker, 6W, metal
Compact ceiling speaker, 6W, metal
Order number LCZ-UM06-IN | F.01U.363.540
LC3-UM06-IN Ceiling speaker, 6W, metal
Ceiling speaker, 6W, metal
Order number LC3-UM06-IN | F.01U.374.692
LCZ-UM20-IN Ceiling loudspeaker 20W, metal
Ceiling loudspeaker 20 W, perforated metal grille,
integral clips for easy installation
Order number LCZ-UM20-IN | F.01U.304.585
LM1-VC12P-IN Volume control unit, 12W
12 W Volume Control Unit
Order number LM1-VC12P-IN | F.01U.363.541
LM1-VC36P-IN Volume control unit, 36W
36 W Volume Control Unit
Order number LM1-VC36P-IN | F.01U.363.542
LA2-UM30-D-IN Column loudspeaker 30W, metal,
black
Column loudspeaker 30 W, metal enclosure, finished in
black, supplied with a swivel wall-mounting bracket.
Order number LA2-UM30-D-IN | F.01U.344.878
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002